
          

PRESEASON GAMES 

Day Date Opponent Varsity  J.V. 

Wednesday 3/5/14 MV vs. American Fork 3:30 PM 5:15 PM 

Monday 3/10/14 MV @ Pleasant Grove 7:00 PM 5:00 PM 

Wednesday 3/12/14 MV @ Brighton 3:30 PM 5:15 PM 

Tuesday 3/18/14 MV @ Hillcrest 3:30 PM 5:15 PM 

  

REGION 7 GAMES 

Day Date Opponent Varsity  J.V. 

Friday 3/21/14 MV @ Corner Canyon 3:30 PM 5:15 PM 

Tuesday 3/25/14 MV vs. Murray 3:30 PM 5:15 PM 

Friday 3/28/14 MV @ Orem 3:30 PM 5:15 PM 

Tuesday 4/1/14 MV vs. Timpanogos 3:30 PM 5:15 PM 

Friday 4/4/14 MV vs. Orem 3:30 PM 5:15 PM 

Tuesday 4/15/14 MV @ Timpanogos 3:30 PM 5:15 PM 

Friday 4/18/14 MV @ Murray 3:30 PM 5:15 PM 

Tuesday 4/22/14 MV @ Skyline 3:30 PM 5:15 PM 

Friday 4/25/14 MV vs. Olympus 3:30 PM 5:15 PM 

Tuesday 4/29/14 MV vs. Skyline 3:30 PM 5:15 PM 

Friday 5/2/14 MV @ Olympus 3:30 PM 5:15 PM 

Tuesday 5/6/14 MV vs. Corner Canyon 3:30 PM 5:15 PM 

  

MV POST SEASON GAMES 

Day Date State Tournament Info 

Wednesday 5/14/14 State Tourney - 1st Round @ Home Field 

Friday 5/16/14 State Tourney - Quarter-Final @ Home Field 

Tuesday 5/20/14 State Tourney - Semi-Final @ Woods Cross 

Thursday 5/22/14 State Championship Game @ Rio Tinto 

 

2014 Mountain View 

Boys Soccer Schedule 



Team, Parents & Coaches Party on Friday, May 24th, 2014 


